Mason County Food Inspections
Between 5/1/2018 and 5/31/2018

AZTECA SUPER MARKET Routine Inspection Inspection Date: 05/03/2018
Blue

Points: 5 - Potential food contamination not prevented during delivery, preparation, storage, and

or display.
Total Blue points: 5
Red
Points: 10 - Inadequate handwashing facilities.
Points: 25 - Room temperature storage; improper use of time as a control.
Total Red points: 35

BAYSHORE STORE Routine Inspection Inspection Date: 05/03/2018
Red
Points: 5 - Food Worker Cards not current for all food workers; new food workers not trained.
Total Red points: 5

BIG FOOT JAVA Routine Inspection Inspection Date: 05/03/2018
No Deficiencies

NITA'S RESTAURANT Routine Inspection Inspection Date: 05/03/2018
No Deficiencies

SMOKING MO'S KITCHEN Routine Inspection Inspection Date: 05/03/2018
Red
Points: 5 - Raw meats not below or away from ready-to-eat food; species not separated.
Points: 10 - Improper cold holding temperatures.
Total Red points: 15

BAY CITY SAUSAGE CO Temp. Food/Event Inspectioninspection Date: 05/07/2018
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No Deficiencies

CROSSROADS HOUSING

No Deficiencies

FUNNELL OF LOVE

No Deficiencies

HUNGARIAN KITCHEN

No Deficiencies

JOHN YOUCKTON

No Deficiencies

KRISTINE ROBERTSON

No Deficiencies

MARY M. KNIGHT SCHOOL

No Deficiencies

THE HOTDOG GUY

No Deficiencies

DAIRY QUEEN (BELFAIR)
Red

Mason County Food Inspections
Between 5/1/2018 and 5/31/2018

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Routine Inspection

Food/Event Inspectioninspection Date:

Food/Event Inspectioninspection Date:

Food/Event Inspectioninspection Date:

Food/Event Inspectioninspection Date:

Food/Event Inspectioninspection Date:

Food/Event Inspectioninspection Date:
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Points: 25 - Improper hot holding temperatures. Corrected During Inspection.

05/07/2018

05/07/2018

05/07/2018

05/07/2018

05/07/2018

05/07/2018

05/07/2018

Inspection Date: 05/08/2018

Points: 25 - Improper cooking time and temperature; improper use of non-continuous cooking.

Total Red points: 50

TAQUERIA LA COSTENA

No Deficiencies

6/18/2018

Routine Inspection

Inspection Date: 05/08/2018

Page 1 of 5



Mason County Food Inspections
Between 5/1/2018 and 5/31/2018

AZTECA SUPER MARKET

No Deficiencies

SUMMIT FOOD SERVICE LLC #C3311

No Deficiencies

BEN'S DELI MART

No Deficiencies

SAIL ON IN ESPRESSO

No Deficiencies

DAIRY QUEEN (BELFAIR)
Red

Re-Inspection

Routine Inspection

Routine Inspection

Routine Inspection

Re-Inspection

Points: 25 - Improper hot holding temperatures.

Inspection Date

Inspection Date

Inspection Date

Inspection Date

Inspection Date

: 05/09/2018

: 05/10/2018

: 05/17/2018

: 05/17/2018

: 05/18/2018

Points: 25 - Improper cooking time and temperature; improper use of non-continuous cooking.

Total Red points: 50
MICKEY'S DELI & GROCERY
No Deficiencies

OLYMPIC FOOD MART

No Deficiencies

LAKE CUSHMAN GROCERY

No Deficiencies

HAPPY TERIYAKI & WOK

No Deficiencies

JAY'S FARM STAND

No Deficiencies

6/18/2018

Routine Inspection

Routine Inspection

Routine Inspection

Routine Inspection

Routine Inspection

Inspection Date

Inspection Date

Inspection Date

Inspection Date

Inspection Date

: 05/18/2018

: 05/18/2018

: 05/21/2018

: 05/22/2018

: 05/25/2018
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Mason County Food Inspections
Between 5/1/2018 and 5/31/2018

MATLOCK GENERAL STORE Routine Inspection

No Deficiencies

RANDY'S SHORT STOP DELI GROCERY Routine Inspection

No Deficiencies

SOUND TO HARBOR HEAD START Routine Inspection

No Deficiencies

STEPH'S ESPRESSO Routine Inspection

No Deficiencies

TRES AGAVES MEXICAN RESTAURANT Routine Inspection
Red

Points: 25 - Improper cooling procedures.

Total Red points: 25

LAKELAND VILLAGE PRO SHOP Routine Inspection

No Deficiencies

CASPER'S PIZZA Routine Inspection

No Deficiencies

DAIRY QUEEN (BELFAIR) Re-Inspection

No Deficiencies
SEABECK PIZZA Routine Inspection
Blue

Points: 3 - Nonfood-contact surfaces not maintained and/or clean.

Total Blue points: 3
Red

6/18/2018

Inspection Date:

Inspection Date:

Inspection Date:

Inspection Date:

Inspection Date:

Inspection Date:

Inspection Date:

Inspection Date:

Inspection Date:

05/25/2018

05/25/2018

05/25/2018

05/25/2018

05/25/2018

05/29/2018

05/30/2018

05/30/2018

05/30/2018
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Mason County Food Inspections
Between 5/1/2018 and 5/31/2018

Points: 5 - Improper cold holding temperatures.

Total Red points: 5

JARRELL'S COVE MARINA Routine Inspection

No Deficiencies

OLYMPIC BAKERY Routine Inspection

No Deficiencies

6/18/2018

Inspection Date: 05/31/2018

Inspection Date: 05/31/2018
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