#### **AZTECA SUPER MARKET**

Routine Inspection

Inspection Date: 05/03/2018

**Blue** 

Points: 5 - Potential food contamination not prevented during delivery, preparation, storage, and or display.

Total Blue points: 5

Red

Points: 10 - Inadequate handwashing facilities.

Points: 25 - Room temperature storage; improper use of time as a control.

Total Red points: 35

**BAYSHORE STORE** 

Routine Inspection

Inspection Date: 05/03/2018

Red

Points: 5 - Food Worker Cards not current for all food workers; new food workers not trained.

Total Red points: 5

**BIG FOOT JAVA** 

Routine Inspection

Inspection Date: 05/03/2018

No Deficiencies

**NITA'S RESTAURANT** 

**Routine Inspection** 

Inspection Date: 05/03/2018

No Deficiencies

**SMOKING MO'S KITCHEN** 

Routine Inspection

Inspection Date: 05/03/2018

Red

Points: 5 - Raw meats not below or away from ready-to-eat food; species not separated.

Points: 10 - Improper cold holding temperatures.

Total Red points: 15

**BAY CITY SAUSAGE CO** 

Temp. Food/Event InspectionInspection Date: 05/07/2018

No Deficiencies

CROSSROADS HOUSING Temp. Food/Event InspectionInspection Date: 05/07/2018

No Deficiencies

**FUNNELL OF LOVE** Temp. Food/Event InspectionInspection Date: 05/07/2018

No Deficiencies

**HUNGARIAN KITCHEN** Temp. Food/Event InspectionInspection Date: 05/07/2018

No Deficiencies

**JOHN YOUCKTON** Temp. Food/Event InspectionInspection Date: 05/07/2018

No Deficiencies

**KRISTINE ROBERTSON** Temp. Food/Event InspectionInspection Date: 05/07/2018

No Deficiencies

MARY M. KNIGHT SCHOOL Temp. Food/Event InspectionInspection Date: 05/07/2018

No Deficiencies

THE HOTDOG GUY

Temp. Food/Event InspectionInspection Date: 05/07/2018

No Deficiencies

**DAIRY QUEEN (BELFAIR)**Routine Inspection Inspection Date: 05/08/2018

Red

Points: 25 - Improper hot holding temperatures. Corrected During Inspection.

Points: 25 - Improper cooking time and temperature; improper use of non-continuous cooking.

Total Red points: 50

**TAQUERIA LA COSTENA**Routine Inspection Inspection Date: 05/08/2018

No Deficiencies

AZTECA SUPER MARKET	Re-Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/09/2018
No Deficiencies		
SUMMIT FOOD SERVICE LLC #C3311	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/10/2018
No Deficiencies		
BEN'S DELI MART	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/17/2018
No Deficiencies		
SAIL ON IN ESPRESSO	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/17/2018
No Deficiencies		
DAIRY QUEEN (BELFAIR) Red	Re-Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/18/2018
Points: 25 - Improper hot holding temperatures.		
Points: 25 - Improper cooking time and temperature; improper use of non-continuous cooking.		
Total Red points: 50		
MICKEY'S DELI & GROCERY	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/18/2018
No Deficiencies		
OLYMPIC FOOD MART	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/18/2018
No Deficiencies		
LAKE CUSHMAN GROCERY	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/21/2018
No Deficiencies		
HAPPY TERIYAKI & WOK	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/22/2018
No Deficiencies		
JAY'S FARM STAND	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/25/2018
No Deficiencies		

MATLOCK GENERAL STORE  No Deficiencies	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/25/2018
RANDY'S SHORT STOP DELI GROCERY  No Deficiencies	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/25/2018
SOUND TO HARBOR HEAD START  No Deficiencies	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/25/2018
STEPH'S ESPRESSO  No Deficiencies	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/25/2018
TRES AGAVES MEXICAN RESTAURANT Red	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/25/2018
Points: 25 - Improper cooling procedures.		
Total Red points: 25		
LAKELAND VILLAGE PRO SHOP  No Deficiencies	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/29/2018
CASPER'S PIZZA  No Deficiencies	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/30/2018
DAIRY QUEEN (BELFAIR)  No Deficiencies	Re-Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/30/2018
SEABECK PIZZA Blue	Routine Inspection	Inspection Date: 05/30/2018
Points: 3 - Nonfood-contact surfaces not maintained and/or clean.		
Total Blue points: 3  Red		

Points: 5 - Improper cold holding temperatures.

Total Red points: 5

JARRELL'S COVE MARINA Routine Inspection Inspection Date: 05/31/2018

No Deficiencies

**OLYMPIC BAKERY** Routine Inspection Inspection Date: 05/31/2018

No Deficiencies